
Contact us at savatree.com

Tree, Shrub & Lawn Care Experts with Experience Solving  
Challenges Unique to Property Managers 
As a property manager, you understand the impact of a beautiful landscape 
and the value it adds. SavATree arborists share your passion for excellence 
and have experience working with property managers and their in-house staff 
to overcome challenges, achieve landscape goals, and stay on budget.

The Benefits of Working with 
SavATree  
We are a licensed and TCIA accredited 
tree service and lawn care company 
that has earned a reputation for quality, 
reliability and professionalism. We 
understand the unique requirements of 
each individual landscape and offer 
the choice and flexibility to service our 
clients’ properties when it’s convenient 
for them. 
•	 General tree care for safety, shape 

and structure
•	 Organic and hybrid tree, shrub & 

lawn care options
•	 Multi-year contracts and prioritized 

recommendations
•	 Professional crews who work 

unobtrusively
•	 Scheduling and notification service
•	 Tree preservation plans and inventory
•	 24-hour emergency service and 

support
•	 Fully accredited, insured and licensed

Expertise 
�We employ certified arborists – with 
extensive industry experience and 
know-how. Our arborists can help you 
develop long-term landscape plans 

“We appreciate the time and attention that 
you take to maintain the overall health and 
appearance of the trees, bushes and general 
grounds. As they say, you can only have one 
first impression and the impression the grounds 
make on both residents and visitors alike is always 
positive thanks to your caring maintenance.”

— 	William Toedter, Property Manager

that will accommodate your budget 
by strategically prioritizing services to 
meet your needs and staggering those 
services to maximize value. 

Professional Crews 
�Our crews are professional in 
appearance, approach, and manner 
because we know that our presentation 
is a reflection on your business. Everyone 
who works on your property will exhibit a 
strong work ethic, an eye for safety and 
professional competency.

Member

Services for Property Managers

 IL 
Barrington. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      (847) 726-1991

barrington@savatree.com
Evanston. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       (847) 475-1877

evanston@savatree.com
Northbrook. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     (847) 729-1963

northbrook@savatree.com
Warrenville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     (630) 821-7752

warrenville@savatree.com

 IN 
Carmel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        (317) 846-3778

carmel@savatree.com
Indianapolis. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    (317) 298-8482

indianapolis@savatree.com

 KY
Louisville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       (502) 244-8770 

louisville@savatree.com

 MI 
Orion. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          (248) 242-1601

orion@savatree.com
Troy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           (248) 588-0202

troy@savatree.com

 MN 
East Metro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     (651) 964-4001

afton@savatree.com
West Metro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     (952) 881-3779

hopkins@savatree.com

 OH
Dayton. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        (937) 233-4118 

dayton@savatree.com

 WI 
St. Croix/Pierce County.. . . . . . . . .          (651) 964-4001

afton@savatree.com

SavATree has local offices  
throughout the country.

For a complete list of locations 
visit savatree.com

Contact us for a  
complimentary consultation
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